
Joe Harrison
CEO
NMTF Ltd

• Now in its 11th year

• Ten regionals planned for 

2023

• We want YOU involved



• Two rounds of virtual meetings with 

operators/managers in February and April

• Lots of local heats in May and June

• Regional finals in late June to mid-August

• National Final Stratford-upon-Avon August 

25th and 26th



More than 1,000 businesses established over the past 10 years



SOUTH WALES
Saturday July 22nd 
Swansea Market
Hosted by Swansea City Council
NORTH WALES
Tuesday August 8th
Newtown Market
Hosted by Newtown & Llanllwchaiarn Town Council
NORTH WEST
Saturday June 17th
Bolton Market
Hosted by Bolton MBC
NORTH EAST
Saturday July 8th
Stockton-on-Tees Market
Hosted by Stockton Borough Council
EAST OF ENGLAND
Wednesday July 26th
Bury St Edmunds
Hosted by West Suffolk Council

YORKSHIRE & THE HUMBER
Saturday July 29th
at Leeds Kirkgate Market
Hosted by Leeds City Council
NORTHERN IRELAND
Wednesday August 2nd
Belfast St George's Market
Hosted by Belfast City Council
SOUTH WEST
Saturday August 5th
Hosted by Exeter BID (Exeter City)
LONDON & SOUTH EAST
Sunday July 16th
Broadway Market Hackney
Hosted by London Borough of Hackney
MIDLANDS
Saturday August 12th
Wolverhampton
Hosted by Wolverhampton City Council
and LSD Promotions



Interactive online guide to setting up as a market trader
www.nmtf.co.uk/info/sim

http://www.nmtf.co.uk/info/sim


The Team

• Joe Harrison, CEO – 07876 190089 –
joe.harrison@nmtf.co.uk
• Roy Holland, Communications Manager - 07876 190084 –
roy.holland@nmtf.co.uk
• Tania Murphy, Member Support & Business Development 

Manager - 07876 190088 – tania.murphy@nmtf.co.uk
• Brendan Dyson, Member Support & Business 

Development Manager – 07792 868854 –
brendan.dyson@nmtf.co.uk

• Tracey Jones, PA to CEO – tracey.jones@nmtf.co.uk
• Julie Lane, Secretary - julie.lane@nmtf.co.uk
•  Vanessa Higginbottom, Events & Production Manager –
vanessa.Higginbottom@nmtf.co.uk
• Abbie Whittaker, Deputy Membership Manager/Social 
Media – abbie.whittaker@nmtf.co.uk
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